Steering The World  |  imminet.com/wheels  |   Copyright 2022 IMMI VIP. All Rights Reserved  |  7277P Rev 02
STEERING THE WORLD
imminet.com/wheels
IMMI VIP
151 S. Ram Road
Antioch, IL 60002
847.395.7250

STANDARD
WHEEL DESIGNS
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
VANGUARD SERIES BASE WHEEL CONFIGURATIONS
PART NUMBER DIAM. GRIP SPOKES
BSBL143V 14” Vinyl Black Powdercoat (Slotted)
BSBL143LR 14” Leather with Red Stitching Black Powdercoat (Slotted)
BSBL163V 16” Vinyl Black Powdercoat (Slotted)
BSBL163L 16” Leather Black Powdercoat (Slotted)
BSBL173V 17” Vinyl Black Powdercoat (Slotted)
VENTURE SERIES BASE WHEEL CONFIGURATIONS
PART NUMBER DIAM. GRIP SPOKES
CXBL184SS 18” PUR Chrome Plated (Slotted)
CXBL184 18” Leather Chrome Plated (Slotted)
CBWR184 18” Polished Mahogany Chrome Plated (Slotted)
CBWR184BLK 18” Polished Black Wood Chrome Plated (Slotted)
CBWR184WH 18” Polished Ivory Wood Chrome Plated (Slotted)
CBWR204 20” Polished Mahogany Chrome Plated (Solid)
VANISH SERIES BASE WHEEL CONFIGURATIONS
PART NUMBER DIAM. GRIP SPOKES
BKBL1824SS 18” PUR Black Powdercoat
BKBL1824V 18” Vinyl Black Powdercoat
NKBL1824SS 18” PUR Brushed Nickel Plated
CKBL1824SS 18” PUR Chrome Plated
BTBL1824 18” Leather Black Powdercoat
NTBL1824 18” Leather Brushed Nickel Plated
CTBL1824 18” Leather Chrome Plated
CHBW1824 18” Burl Wood/ Black Leather Chrome Plated
NKBL2024V 20” Vinyl Brushed Nickel Plated
BKBL2024V 20” Vinyl Black Powdercoat
CKBL2024V 20” Vinyl Chrome Plated
NTBL2024 20” Leather Brushed Nickel Plated
BTBL2024 20” Leather Black Powdercoat
CTBL2024 20” Leather Chrome Plated
VITAL SERIES BASE WHEEL CONFIGURATIONS
PART NUMBER DIAM. GRIP INTEGRATED HUB BOOT
N14343PL 14” Leather HK4 - 1” x 36 spline N/A
N1434D3P 14” Vinyl HK4 - 1” x 36 spline N/A
N14343BP 14” Vinyl HK4 - 1” x 36 spline 1416B3 (1.46”)
N1435D3P 14” Vinyl HK5 - 7/8” x 36 spline N/A
N14353BAP 14” Vinyl HK5 - 7/8” x 36 spline 1416B3A (.835”)
N14353BP 14” Vinyl HK5 - 7/8” x 36 spline 1416B3 (1.46”)
N14364A3DP 14” Vinyl HK64A - 3/4“ x 36 spline N/A
N1634D3P 16” Vinyl HK4 - 1” x 36 spline N/A
N16343BP 16” Vinyl HK4 - 1” x 36 spline 1416B3 (1.46”)
N1635D3P 16” Vinyl HK5 - 7/8” x 36 spline N/A
N16353BP 16” Vinyl HK5 - 7/8” x 36 spline 1416B3 (1.46”)
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
HUBS, SPACERS, BOOTS
HUBS & HUB SPACERS
COLUMN SHROUDS (BOOTS)
HUB CONFIGURATIONS
IMMI VIP P/N
SPLINE
DIAMETER
SPLINE
COUNT
HUB HEIGHT
MACHINED /
CAST
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
HK4 1” 36 1.2” Machined Heavy truck, RV
HK5 7/8” 36 1.2” Machined Construction Equip, Navistar
HK11 13/16” 40 1.4” Machined Ford Heavy Truck
HK12 11/16” 40 1.4” Machined UTV, Tractor, Ford
HK17 13/16” 40 1.7” Machined PACCAR
HK31 24mm 72 1.15” Machined Freightliner
HK30 1” 36 2.9” Cast Various
HK64A 3/4” 36 1.1” Machined GM
HK4VK 1” Keyway 1.0” Machined Various
HKSGA   Hub Spacer 23.6mm – fits between hub and base wheel to lift wheel off column
COLUMN SHROUD CONFIGURATIONS
IMMI VIP P/N SHROUD HEIGHT DIAMETER TYPICAL APPLICATIONS